creat by art
       High efficiency, low VF
       High current capavility
       High reliability
       High surge current capability
SF1601G TO-220AB 50 / TUBE C0
Maximum Ratings and Electrical Characteristics
Rating at 25 ℃ ambient temperature unless otherwise specified.

Packing code
C0
Ordering information
Part No. Package  BULK Packing Packing code
(Green)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Taiwan Semiconductor:
  SF1608G  SF1604G  SF1602G  SF1606G  SF1601G  SF1603G  SF1605G  SF1607G